
(Jan.)-(Nov.)

Total  3 820  4 281  3 516  3 943  4 406 23.4

1. Minerals   574   839   615   581   484 -9.2

2. Crude Petroleum   199   309   251   239   200 -9.5

3. Electronic Components   913   985   814  1 043  1 307 39.5

4. Chemicals   336   360   287   295   263 -2.3

5. Machinery   444   493   376   25   455 42.2

6.Basic Metals  and Articles
Thereof   291   281   227   264   236 -3.1

7. Information and audio-visual
products   265   280   239   335   624 105.5

8. Transport Equipments   134   146   157   160   129 -11.3

9.Plastics,Rubber and Articles
Thereof   111   107   86   94   91 6.9

10.  Electrical Machinery
Products   141   144   126   137   162 31.0

11. Precision Instruments
Equipment   136   143   116   136   181 51.9

12. Others   275   192   222   302   275 2.3
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Source: Department of Statistics, Ministry of Finance.
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